
 TSC III - LOT I  Unrestricted/Large Business

Company Address POC Email Phone

The Boeing Company The Boeing Company,  

P.O. Box 516, St. Louis, 

MO 63166-0516

Starla Johnson starla.d.johnson@boeing.com 314-777-7519

Julia Farrow julia.e.farrow@boeing.com 314-610-2030

CAE USA Inc. Military Simulation & Training 4908 Tampa West Blvd., 

Tampa, Florida, 33634

Suzanne Lowe  Lead 

Contracts Administrator

Suzanne.lowe@caemilusa.com 813-887-1759

Keith Kans Keith.kans@caemilusa.com 727-420-6176

Computer Sciences Corporation (CSC)

3160 Fairview Park Dr., 

Falls Church, VA 22042

Richard Lewis, Contract 

Coordinator

rlewis30@csc.com (202)6752652     

(202)2461194

Scott Staron,  PM sstaron@csc.com (202) 675-8817

Cubic Simulation Systems 2001 W. Oak Ridge Rd., 

Suite 100, Orlando, FL 

32809

Peter D'Alessandro Pete.Dalessandro@cubic.com (407) 859-7410

Bill Rebarick bill.rebarick@cubic.com (407) 808-0690

AAI Corporation 5 Alliance Dr., Goose 

Creek, SC 29445

Jeannette M. Schmidt, 

Contract Manager

jmschmidt@aai.textron.com (843) 574-5491     (717) 

891-7089

Chris L. Jensen cjensen@aai.textron.com (843) 574-5469

Aero Simulation Inc. 4450, E. Adamo Dr., 

Suite 501, Tampa, FL 

33605

Dan Deschnow D_Deschnow@aerosimulation.c

om

(813) 6284447 X 120

Robert Rodriguez R_Rodriguez@aerosimulation.c

om

(813) 6284447 X 162

Indra Systems, Inc. 6969 University Blvd, 

Winter Park, FL 32792

Kim Allen, Contract 

Coordinator

kallen@indra-systems.com (407) 681-7574

Carlos Acosta cacosta@indra-systems.com 4076815155

FlightSafety International, Inc. 2700 North Hemlock 

Cir., Broken Arrow, OK 

74012

Richard Lofton, Contract 

Coordinator

Richard.Lofton@Flightsafety.co

m

(918) 259-5485

John Slish, Technical LiaisonJohn.slish@Flightsafety.com (918) 259-4205

J.F. Taylor, Inc. 21610, S. Essex Dr., 

Lexington Park, MD 

20653

Mark Taylor mtaylor@jfti.com (301) 862-3939

Bruce Hildreth bhildreth@jfti.com (301) 862-7562

L-3 Communications Corporation (LINK) 2200 Arlington Downs 

Rd., Arlington, TX 76011-

6320

Craig Marx, Contracts craig.marx@l-3com.com (817) 619-2216



Christopher Russell christopher.russell@l-3com.com (817) 619-8432

Lockheed Martin Simulation, Training & Support 100 Global Innovation 

Cir., Orlando, FL 32825-

5003

Jeffrey A. Wrona, 

Contracts Coordinator

jeffrey.a.wrona@lmco.com (407) 306-4289

Jacqueline Schmoll jacqueline.m.schmoll@lmco.com    (407) 306-6589

Kevin Bryden kevin.bryden@lmco.com (407) 306-1347

QinetiQ North America, Inc. 890 Explorer Blvd, 

Huntsville, AL 35806

Michael Spotz, Contracts 

Manager

Michael.spotz@qinetiq-na.com (703) 284-8356

Carl Ehler, Contracts Directorcarl.ehler@qinetiq-na.com (256) 922-6335

Rockwell Collins Simulation & Training Solutions 400 Collins Rd. NE, 

Cedar Rapids, IA 52498-

0001

Cathy Hozempa, 

Contract Administrator

chozempa@rockwellcollins.com (607) 352-1265

Glen L. Krogh, Contracts DirectorGLKROGH@rockwellcollins.com (703) 234-2151

 Leidos, Inc. 11951 Freedom Drive 

Reston, VA 20190 

Deborah Lunte, Sr. 

Contracts 

Representative

Deborah.a.lunte@leidos.com 

12901 Science Drive Orlando, 

FL 32826

(407) 243-3715

Arthur "Buck" Connor, Alt.arthur.w.connor.jr@saic.com (407) 243-3373

Symvionics, Inc. 488 E. Santa Clara St., 

Suite 201, Arcadia, CA 

91106

Harold Gault, Contracts POChgault@symvionics.com (626) 305-1400

Richard Weeks, Technical POCrweeks@symvionics.com (626) 305-1400

SYS Technologies, Inc.  (a.k.a. Kratos)

4820 Eastgate Mall, San 

Diego, CA 92121-1977

Ward Dumigan, 

Contracts Manager

ward.dumigan@deicorp.net (407) 678-3388

Steve Kessinger, Program ManagerStephen.kessinger@kratosdefense.com(407) 678-3388

Thales Defense & Security, Inc.                            12001 Science Dr., Suite 

165,           Orlando FL 

32826 

Richard Pain                             

Director, Training and 

Simulation

Richard.Pain@thalesdsi.com (918) 809-9516 

Melissa Ross                         

Business Research 

Analyst

Melissa.Ross@thalesdsi.com (202) 679-6251                           

(240) 864-7951 

Veraxx Engineering 14221A Willard Rd., 

Suite 200, Chantilly, VA 

20151

Chris Conrad, Contracts chris.conrad@veraxx.com (703) 880-9000

Charlie Smith charlie.smith@veraxx.com (703) 880-9000

TSC III - LOT II Restricted/Small Business Set-Aside

Company Address POC Email Phone

Aero Simulation Inc. 4450, E. Adamo Dr., 

Suite 501, Tampa, FL 

33605

Dan Deschnow D_Deschnow@aerosimulation.c

om

(813) 6284447 X 120



Robert Rodriguez R_Rodriguez@aerosimulation.c

om

(813) 6284447 X 162

J.F. Taylor, Inc. 21610, S. Essex Dr., 

Lexington Park, MD 

20653

Mark Taylor mtaylor@jfti.com (301) 862-3939

Bruce Hildreth bhildreth@jfti.com (301) 862-7562

Symvionics, Inc. 488 E. Santa Clara St., 

Suite 201, Arcadia, CA 

91106

Harold Gault, Contracts POChgault@symvionics.com (626) 305-1400

Richard Weeks, Technical POCrweeks@symvionics.com (626) 305-1400

Charlie Smith charlie.smith@veraxx.com (703) 880-9000

CymSTAR, LLC. 1700 W. Albany St., 

Suite 500, Broken Arrow, 

OK 74012

Brian Street, Contracts brian.street@cymstar.com (918) 251-8100

Joe Newhouse joe.newhouse@cymstar.com (918) 251-8100

Environmental Tectonics Corporation

125 James Way, 

Southampton, PA 18966

Robert Valinski, 

Contracts

rvalinsli@etusa.com (215) 355-9100

Alper Kus, Program ManagerAkus@etusa.com (215) 355-9100

Logistics Services International, Inc. 6111 Technology Court, 

Jacksonville, FL 32221-

8104

Michele Sing, Contracts 

Director

msing@lsijax.com (904) 779-6037

Mike Pakovic, PM mpakovic@lsijax.com (904) 779-6366

TJ Drafting and Design Inc. 24612 East Colonial DR

Christmas, FL 32701-

9700

Claudia Finehout cmiles@tjinc-eng.com

407-568-1112, X 205

Carl Miles cmiles@tjinc-eng.com 407-568-1112, X 205

Triton JV, LLC (a.k.a Carley Corp) 12600 Challenger Pkwy., 

Suite 100, Orlando, FL 

32826

Deborah Brunetti, VP 

Contracts

dbrunetti@carleycorp.com (407) 894-5575

Amy Motko, VP Ops amotko@carleycorp.com (407) 894-5575

Veraxx Engineering 14221A Willard Rd., 

Suite 200, Chantilly, VA 

20151

Chris Conrad, Contracts chris.conrad@veraxx.com (703) 880-9000

Charlie Smith charlie.smith@veraxx.com (703) 880-9000


